COMPANY FIXTURE TYPE DATE
PROJECT APPROVED BY
Product specification subject to change without notification. REV.
A
 D
iv
is
io

Total System
Wattage
1 X TruQuad Square or Rectangle Ordering Code
System Watts per Foot Length x Width in Inches Color Temperature
TL.5A - 5W - 20X172 - 27K
2 X Power Supply Ordering Code
Product Wattage Dimming Voltage
PSB - 100W - ELV - 24VDC
TO ORDER TRUQUAD POWER SUPPLY
POWER SUPPLY COMPATIBILITY FOR WHITE LED SYSTEMS
TOTAL SYSTEM WATTAGE COMPATIBLE POWER SUPPLIES
1-60W PSB-60W-ELV-24VDC PSB-96W-010-24VDC
60W-100W PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC PSB-96W-010-24VDC
100W-200W PSB-2X100W-ELV-24VDC PSB-2X96W-010-24VDC
200W-300W PSB-3X100W-ELV-24VDC PSB-3X96W-010-24VDC
300W-400W PSB-4X100W-ELV-24VDC PSB-4X96W-010-24VDC
96W, 24VDC LOW VOLTAGE WIRE SIZE CHART: 3% VOLTAGE DROP
WIRE LENGTH (FT) UP TO 33FT 34FT–52FT 53FT–86FT 87FT–130FT
WIRE SIZE 14 AWG 12 AWG 10 AWG 8 AWG
VOLTAGE AT END OF WIRE 23.28VDC 23.29VDC 23.28VDC 23.28VDC